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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 74743 Seckach-GroRReicholzheim
T 0629-31323 Reuther-Seckach@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Galm, Michael

Jugendwart/in

Reuther, Christine
T 06292-7482 reuther-seckach@t-online.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Leon Wolf

m 015779806980; Leon.wolf122@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Heer, Andre
Bangert, Christopher
Kort, Jannis
Salopek, Roland
Wolf, Leon
Rechnitzer, Pascal
Sebert, Maximilian
Kloss, Martin
Fehr, Edwin
Koller, Rainer
Reuther, Rudolf
Muller, Manfred
Hofmann, Ralf
Thomaier, Emil
Steiner, Toni
Koch, Hagen
Eberle, Simon
Modersohn, Malte
Wolf, Christian
Hayn, Ronny
Galm, Michael

22 Eberle, Werner
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
17555271
17552292
19661705
16302077
10065742
10163321
10054648
16701703
16351104
16151281
16501842
16994521
16901577
15402747
15902319
18302168
10065857
18906295
17055353
17701261
16601737
14952316

LK DR Info
LK16,8
LK18,6
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK20,3
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK21,8
LK22,6
LK21,6
LK23,0
LK22,2
LK25,0
LK21,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
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